50 W VHF/UHF Power Amplifier ¸VT 3050
Supports continuous operation across the 30 MHz to 512 MHz band with 50 W transmit power
�	 ¸VT 3050 50 W HF Power Amplifier
The ¸VT3050 is a member of the
¸M3TR family of multiband tacti-
cal radio systems. This power amplifi-
er supports continuous operation across
the 30 MHz to 512 MHz band with 50 W

Asia: +65 65 130 488, customersupport.asia@rohde-schwarz.com
Ordering information
Order designation Type Order No.
50 W VHF/UHF Power Amplifier
Without co-site filter
With co-site filter VHF
(30 MHz to 88 MHz)
¸VT 3050
6118.5503.03
6118.5503.02
Recommended extras
Shockmount ¸KS 3000V 6099.6104.02
Blower Unit ¸KL 3000V 6118.0101.02
50 W VHF Vehicular Broadband Antenna ¸HV 3015 6098.8803.02
50 W UHF Vehicular Broadband Antenna ¸HV 3013 6099.7800.03
Certified Quality System
ISO 9001
DQS REG. NO 1954 QM
Certified Environmental System
ISO 14001
DQS REG. NO 1954 UM
AQAP-110
Audit report GP Q2-NO 96.07
Certified Quality System
AS 9100
DQS REG. NO 1954 AS
Certified Quality System